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Student Name
AHIRE SEJAL JAGDISH

AHIRE SHRADDHA ASHOK

BODADE GAYATRI SURESH

CHAUDHARI GAURI KISHOR

CHAUDHARI RAVINDRA JAYRAM

DANDGAVHAL PRIYANKA MAHESH

DESHMANKAR SHRUTI SUDHIR

DESHMUKH ADITYA VIJAY

DESHMUKH RUTVIK ANIL

DHIKALE VAISHNAVI VASANT

GAIKWAD YOGESH DATTU

GANGURDE PRANJALI DILIP

GAVANDE PRITI SANJAY

GHUGE NISHA SANJAY

GORADE SHREYA SATISH

KADUPATIL SHARIVA VILAS

KASAR CHETAN SANJAY

KOKATE KALYANI KACHESHWAR

LAD SAKSHI SANJAY

MATE VISHAL SAHEBRAO

MIR TAWSEEF SAJAD

MORE SAKSHI JEETENDRA

MULHERKAR SRUSHTI DEVENDRA

PAGAR DEVYANI SANJAY

PAGAR HRUTUJA CHANDRABHAN

PAGAR PRANAV SUDHAKAR

PANDEY PRIYA AMRESHCHANDRA

PATIL UNNATI CHANDRASHEKHAR

PAWAR SANSKAR SACHIN

PIMPALE HARSHADA NANASAHEB

Mother Name
VARSHA

AARTI

ANITA

MANDA

SHANTABAI

PRATIBHA

MINAL

MANGAL

VAISHALI

SINDHU

SINDHU

JYOTSNA

MEENA

SANGITA

SHRADDHA

ANITA

KAVITA

USHA

SHAILA

VANDANA

SHAHEENA

SEEMA

UJWALA

TILOTTAMA

RANJANA

CHHAYA

MANJU

KAVITA

SWARUPA

ANITA

Year
1

1

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440

Eligibility No
12018442442

12018442467
12018442479
12018442457
12018442474
12018442444
12018442456
12018442459
12018442441
12018442450
12018442472
12018442464
12018442470
12018442468
12018442443
12018442454
12018442452
12018442447
12018442475
12018442462
12018442480
12018442484
12018442476
12018442473
12018442448
12018442453
12018442440
12018442466
12018442483

12018442458
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PINGALKAR SANKET DHONDULAL

PORJE PRATIKSHA RAMESH

PRASAD ADITI RANJAN PRASAD

PUKALE SNEHAL SADASHIV

SALUNKE PRANJAL KOMALSING

SANAP ARTI RAMNATH

SANAP RAVINDRA RAMNATH

SAVALE MINAKSHI SANJAY

SAWANT ROHIT AJIT

SHAIKH RIFAH ADBDULGANI

SHEJWAL SAKSHI KAVIKANT

SHEJWAL SHREYA MANGESH

SHINDE GAYATRI YADAV

SHINDE SAKSHI DEVIDAS

SHITOLE OMINI DNYANESHWAR

TALELE ADITI SHARAD

THAKARE UMA BALASAHEB

WAGH AJENDU PRASHANT

WANI LEENA SANTOSH

WANI SRUSHTI SATISH

College Unipune ID:CAAN017440

NAMRATA

SHOBHA

NIBHA PRASAD

SAVITA

VARSHA

SHOBHA

SHOBHA

SUREKHA

QAV/AL E

VIJAYA

ASIYA

AVITA

SANDHYA

YOGITA

SANGITA

SHILPA

MANISHA

JAYSHREE

RUNI

SHUBHADA

NEETA

12018442461

12018442482

12018442481

12018442451

12018442455

12018442446

12018442478

12018442477

12018442449

12018442463

12018442469

12018442471

12018442460

12018442445

12018442465

12018442485

12018442487

12018442489

12018442488

12018442486
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